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Cust Sprint 3 -

Car No First Name Last Name

David
Sean
Stefan
Mike
Jeremy
William
Brody
Deane
Mike
Josh
Dave
Greg
Andrew
Nick
Rob
Deborah
Mark
Tony
Taylor
Steve
Brayden
David
Harri
Caleb
Alan
Tim
Shane
Chris
Trevor
Lance
Daph
Kyle
Murray
Jared
Jay
Grant
Scott
Craig
Garry
Gordon
Bella

Quantock
Haggarty
Moser-Rust
Tall
Beaton
Hawes
Cattermole
Buist
Barltrop
Mitchell
Ollis
Graham
Sim
Marston
Lewis
Kibble
Higgins
Gosling
Judd
Pabst

Sim
Fahey
Silcock 2
Sim
Groves
MacDonald
Paget
Herdman
Crowe
Donald
O'Rouke
Thomson

Christofferson
Christofferson

Ritchie
Goile
Johnson
Greene
Mechen
Legge
Haggarty

Car

Skoda
wRX
EVO
Mirage
Evo 4
Celica
subaru
escort
Subaru
imprezza
WRX
subaru
Escort
imprezza
Escort
imprezza
EVO 4
imprezza
Corolla
Commodore
BMW
Escort
Starlet
BMW
Imprezza
Corolla
Escort
Starlet
Justy
Audi S3
Fiesta
Starlet
corolla
corolla
Starlet
Corolla
AE86
Peugeot 306
Starlet
Vitz

Ka

In Only
April 23rd 2023 Canterbury, New Zealand
Overall Results

Out

class Run?2
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01:21.9
01:23.0
01:24.8
01:20.8
01:22.6
01:26.2
01:26.2
01:26.2
01:26.2
01:27.6
01:26.1
01:30.2
01:34.9
01:27.4
01:29.8
01:32.8
01:34.4
01:31.7
01:34.0
01:37.3
01:34.9
01:35.2
01:34.6
01:36.9
01:35.8
01:34.1
01:37.2
01:38.0
01:37.1
01:37.7
01:42.1
01:39.5
01:42.8
01:46.8
01:43.3
01:43.6
01:46.2
01:45.4
01:47.0
01:51.5
02:15.1

Gravel Sprint

Out Out

Run 4 Run 6
01:20.2 01:17.9
01:21.5 01:19.7
01:21.8 01:19.9

DNF DNF
01:21.2 01:21.8
01:23.3 DNF
01:25.9 01:23.7
01:23.9 01:24.1
01:24.0 01:28.8
01:26.2 01:24.9
01:25.8 01:25.4
01:28.4 01:25.9
01:32.0 01:25.9
01:27.0 01:26.7
01:29.8 01:28.1
01:31.4 01:28.7
01:30.0 01:28.9
01:30.5 01:29.0
01:30.0 01:30.0
01:33.2 01:30.5
01:32.6 01:31.1
01:33.3 01:314
01:35.9 01:31.6
01:33.9 01:324
01:34.0 01:325
01:34.0 01:32.7
01:34.4 01:33.4
01:36.5 01:34.3
01:34.3 DNF
01:36.0 01:36.4
01:39.1 01:37.1
01:37.5 01:39.2
01:41.4 01:37.9
01:40.7 01:38.1
01:42.4 01:41.9
01:42.5 01:435
01:42.5 DNF
01:44.8 01:435
01:45.7 01:48.4
01:50.5 01:50.5
01:59.3 DNF

Run Out Club

01:17.9 Autosport
01:19.7 Autosport
01:19.9 RATEC
01:20.8 Westland
01:21.2 RATEC
01:23.3 Autosport
01:23.7

01:23.9 Autosport
01:24.0 Autosport
01:24.9 Autosport
01:25.4 Autosport
01:25.9 autosport
01:25.9 Autosport
01:26.7 Autosport
01:28.1 canterbury
01:28.7 Autosport
01:28.9 RATEC
01:29.0 Autosport
01:30.0 Autosport
01:30.5 Autosport
01:31.1 Autosport
01:31.4 Autosport
01:31.6 autosport
01:32.4 Autosport
01:32.5 Ashburton
01:32.7 Autosport
01:33.4 canterbury
01:34.3 Autosport
01:34.3 Autosport
01:36.0 RATEC
01:37.1 Autosport
01:37.5 autosport
01:37.9 Autosport
01:38.1 Autosport
01:41.9 Autosport
01:42.5 Autosport
01:42.5 canterbury
01:43.5 autosport
01:45.7 Autosport
01:50.5 Canterbury
01:59.3 Autosport
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42 44
42 19
42 28
42 39
Not Classified
1

7

2

Sam Spyve
Rob McCallum
Sean Sands
Johnothon Taylor
15 Craig Cox
17 Rhys Young
51 Burt Mcgrath
82 Scott Youing
56 Duncan Knox
21 Harri Silcock
23 Jared

Audi S3
Escort
Escort
Super T12

Honda
Raptor
Banshee
Raptor
Suzuki

X cart

Christofferson : fiesta

XC
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

01:32.4
01:39.6
01:42.7
01:44.3
05:53.8

01:25.8
01:43.8

Class 1 =0-1300cc, Class 2 = 1301 - 1600, Class 3 = 1601 +, Class 4 = 4wd
Class xc = Crosscar (not eligible for overall results)
Class 5 = quads (not eligible for overall results)

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

01:29.5
01:35.1
01:41.9
01:44.7
DNF

01:23.9
01:41.5

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

01:30.1
01:34.5
01:47.3
01:44.4
DNF

01:23.4
01:39.1

01:29.5
01:34.5
01:41.9
01:44.3
DNF

01:23.4
01:39.1

RATEC

Autosport
Autosport
Autosport

autosport
Autosport



