

www.autosport.org.nz

<https://www.facebook.com/AutosportCarClub>

Cust Sprint 3 - In Only Gravel Sprint
April 23rd 2023 Canterbury, New Zealand
Overall Results

rank	Car No	First Name	Last Name	Car	class	Out Run 2	Out Run 4	Out Run 6	Run Out	Club
1	2	David	Quantock	Skoda	4	01:21.9	01:20.2	01:17.9	01:17.9	Autosport
2	3	Sean	Haggarty	wRX	4	01:23.0	01:21.5	01:19.7	01:19.7	Autosport
5	6	Stefan	Moser-Rust	EVO	4	01:24.8	01:21.8	01:19.9	01:19.9	RATEC
4	1	Mike	Tall	Mirage	4	01:20.8	DNF	DNF	01:20.8	Westland
3	4	Jeremy	Beaton	Evo 4	4	01:22.6	01:21.2	01:21.8	01:21.2	RATEC
6	10	William	Hawes	Celica	4	01:26.2	01:23.3	DNF	01:23.3	Autosport
7	9	Brody	Cattermole	subaru	4	01:26.2	01:25.9	01:23.7	01:23.7	
9	18	Deane	Buist	escort	3	01:26.2	01:23.9	01:24.1	01:23.9	Autosport
10	8	Mike	Barltrop	Subaru	4	01:26.2	01:24.0	01:28.8	01:24.0	Autosport
11	7	Josh	Mitchell	imprezza	4	01:27.6	01:26.2	01:24.9	01:24.9	Autosport
8	5	Dave	Ollis	WRX	4	01:26.1	01:25.8	01:25.4	01:25.4	Autosport
13	14	Greg	Graham	subaru	4	01:30.2	01:28.4	01:25.9	01:25.9	autosport
14	20	Andrew	Sim	Escort	3	01:34.9	01:32.0	01:25.9	01:25.9	Autosport
12	12	Nick	Marston	imprezza	4	01:27.4	01:27.0	01:26.7	01:26.7	Autosport
16	27	Rob	Lewis	Escort	3	01:29.8	01:29.8	01:28.1	01:28.1	canterbury
18	13	Deborah	Kibble	imprezza	4	01:32.8	01:31.4	01:28.7	01:28.7	Autosport
19	11	Mark	Higgins	EVO 4	4	01:34.4	01:30.0	01:28.9	01:28.9	RATEC
17	15	Tony	Gosling	imprezza	4	01:31.7	01:30.5	01:29.0	01:29.0	Autosport
15	25	Taylor	Judd	Corolla	3	01:34.0	01:30.0	01:30.0	01:30.0	Autosport
20	29	Steve	Pabst	Commodore	3	01:37.3	01:33.2	01:30.5	01:30.5	Autosport
21	46	Brayden	Sim	BMW	3	01:34.9	01:32.6	01:31.1	01:31.1	Autosport
22	32	David	Fahey	Escort	2	01:35.2	01:33.3	01:31.4	01:31.4	Autosport
23	45	Harri	Silcock 2	Starlet	2	01:34.6	01:35.9	01:31.6	01:31.6	autosport
25	22	Caleb	Sim	BMW	3	01:36.9	01:33.9	01:32.4	01:32.4	Autosport
24	16	Alan	Groves	Imprezza	4	01:35.8	01:34.0	01:32.5	01:32.5	Ashburton
26	33	Tim	MacDonald	Corolla	2	01:34.1	01:34.0	01:32.7	01:32.7	Autosport
29	35	Shane	Paget	Escort	2	01:37.2	01:34.4	01:33.4	01:33.4	canterbury
28	37	Chris	Herdman	Starlet	1	01:38.0	01:36.5	01:34.3	01:34.3	Autosport
27	26	Trevor	Crowe	Justy	3	01:37.1	01:34.3	DNF	01:34.3	Autosport
30	17	Lance	Donald	Audi S3	4	01:37.7	01:36.0	01:36.4	01:36.0	RATEC
33	36	Daph	O'Rouke	Fiesta	2	01:42.1	01:39.1	01:37.1	01:37.1	Autosport
31	34	Kyle	Thomson	Starlet	2	01:39.5	01:37.5	01:39.2	01:37.5	autosport
34	24	Murray	Christofferson	corolla	2	01:42.8	01:41.4	01:37.9	01:37.9	Autosport
32	47	Jared	Christofferson	corolla	2	01:46.8	01:40.7	01:38.1	01:38.1	Autosport
36	40	Jay	Ritchie	Starlet	1	01:43.3	01:42.4	01:41.9	01:41.9	Autosport
37	38	Grant	Goile	Corolla	1	01:43.6	01:42.5	01:43.5	01:42.5	Autosport
35	30	Scott	Johnson	AE86	3	01:46.2	01:42.5	DNF	01:42.5	canterbury
38	31	Craig	Greene	Peugeot 306	3	01:45.4	01:44.8	01:43.5	01:43.5	autosport
39	41	Garry	Mechen	Starlet	1	01:47.0	01:45.7	01:48.4	01:45.7	Autosport
40	43	Gordon	Legge	Vitz	1	01:51.5	01:50.5	01:50.5	01:50.5	Canterbury
41	42	Bella	Haggarty	Ka	1	02:15.1	01:59.3	DNF	01:59.3	Autosport

42	44	Sam	Spyve	Audi S3	4	DNF	DNF	DNF	RATEC
42	19	Rob	McCallum	Escort	3	DNF	DNF	DNF	Autosport
42	28	Sean	Sands	Escort	3	DNF	DNF	DNF	Autosport
42	39	Johnathon	Taylor	Super T12	1	DNF	DNF	DNF	Autosport

Not Classified

115	Craig	Cox	Honda	5	01:32.4	01:29.5	01:30.1	01:29.5
717	Rhys	Young	Raptor	5	01:39.6	01:35.1	01:34.5	01:34.5
51	Burt	Mcgrath	Banshee	5	01:42.7	01:41.9	01:47.3	01:41.9
82	Scott	Young	Raptor	5	01:44.3	01:44.7	01:44.4	01:44.3
256	Duncan	Knox	Suzuki	5	05:53.8	DNF	DNF	DNF
21	Harri	Silcock	X cart	xc	01:25.8	01:23.9	01:23.4	01:23.4 autosport
23	Jared	Christofferson	fiesta	3	01:43.8	01:41.5	01:39.1	01:39.1 Autosport

Class 1 = 0-1300cc, Class 2 = 1301 - 1600, Class 3 = 1601 +, Class 4 = 4wd

Class xc = Crosscar (not eligible for overall results)

Class 5 = quads (not eligible for overall results)